
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,NEYYATTINKARA
 

No: GPCNTA/599/2025-P1 Quotation No :- 08/25-26
QUOTATION NOTICE

 
  Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of the materials specified in the list attached
given below. The rates quoted should be for the delivery of the articles at the places
mentioned below the schedule. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the due date
is liable to be rejected. The maximum period required for delivery of the articles should
also be mentioned. No representation for enhance of price once accepted will be considered
during the currency of the contract. The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes,
duties etc. Which are or may become payable by the contractor under existing or future
laws or rules of the country of origin / supply on delivery during the course of execution of
the contract. Withdrawal from the quotation after is accepted or failure to supply within a
specified time or according to specifications will entail cancellation of the order and
purchase being made the offered expense from elsewhere. Any loss incurred thereby being
payable by the defaulting party.
 

Due date and time for receipt of quotations : 21.11.2025, 2 PM

Date and time for opening of quotations : 21.11.2025,2.30 PM

Date upto which rates are to be remain firm for

acceptance
: 31.03.2026 

Designation and address of Officer to whom

the quotation is to be addressed
:

The Principal, Govt.Polytehnic
College,Neyyattinkara

 

Place : Perubazhuthoor

Date : 05-11-2025

Schedule of Items required
 

SL.No.               Name of Item            Specification         Quantity

1 SCR 2P4M  25

2 DIAC DB3  25

3 RELAY 12V, SPDT , DPDT  15 each

4 UJT 2N2646  10

GPCNTA/599/2025-P1 I/465540/2025



5 LED (RED, GREEN)  25 each

6 Transistor (BC 107)  50

7 POT (wire wound type)-1K, 4.7K, 10K,  25 each

8 CAPACITOR- 0.1, 0.01,  50 each

9 CAPACITOR - 0.1 , 1, 400V  25

10
RESISTOR (1/2 WATT)- 100, 680, 1K,
2.2K, 4.7K, 10K, 15K, 22K, 47K, 100K,
150K

 50 each

11 ZENER DIODE 5.6V, 6.2V, 9V  25 each

12 Diode (1N 4007)  100

13 Op-Amp IC (741)  100

 Breadboard  25

15 CRO PROBE  20

16 SOLDERING PASTE (FLUX)  10 

17 TRANSFORMER 6-0-6  10

18
Solder Wire 500gm - 60/40 Grade 22
Gauge

 2

19 COPPPER WIRE 22GAUGE  1 Kg

20 7400 IC  50

21 7402  50

22 7404  50

23 7408  50

24 7410  50

25 7432  50

26 7473  25

GPCNTA/599/2025-P1 I/465540/2025



27 7476  10

28 7486  50

29 7483  10

30 7411  15

31 7490  15

 
Terms&Conditions

The rate quots should be inclusive of all taxes,other charges,if any may be specified
seperately.

The quotations should reach this office before 2 PM on 21/11/2025.The late and
defective quotations will not be accaepted.

The envelop containing the quotation should be super scribe"Quotations for
Consumables- IE Dept (Advanced Process Control lab)"and addressed to The
Principal,Government Poytechnic college,Neyyattinkara,Perumpazhuthoor-695126.

The undersigned will have the right to accept or reject any or all of the offers without
assigning any reson.The decision of the undersigned in finalizing quotation shall be
final and binding.

All rules related with Government quotations will be applicable in this case also.

Soju S S
PRINCIPAL

 
 

GPCNTA/599/2025-P1 I/465540/2025


